

B/O FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 4/00)

10 the Commissioner for Patents	. Please record the attached origin	al documents or copie	s thereof.	
1. Name of Conveying Party(ies):		2. Name and Address	of Receiving Pa	arty(ies):
Ching-Hs	ng HUANG iiang CHAN nong HO	Name:	Industrial Institute	Technology Resea
Chi-Ch	ang LIAO Pin HSIN	Street Address:	No. 195-4 Chung Hsi	•
3. Nature of Conveyance:				5 25
⊠Assignment □ Security Agreeme	□ Merger nt □ Change of Name	City, State, Zip:	Chutung F Taiwan 31	
□ Other:				
Execution Date: September 19, 2003 September 19, 2003 September 23, 2003		□ Additional r	name(s) and	address(es) attacl
	September 22, 2003			
	September 22, 2003	<u> </u>		
4. (A) Patent Application Number(s)	\	4. (B) Patent Number(:		
RMEBRAHT 00000126 10679348 40.00	9/19/03 9/19/03 9/23/03 9/23/03 her with a new 9/22/03			
RMEBRAHT 00000126 10679348	9/19/03 9/19/03 9/19/03 9/23/03 her with a new 9/22/03 9/22/03			
RMEBRAHT 00000126 10679348 40.00 If this document is being filed toget application, the execution date of the	9/19/03 9/19/03 9/23/03 9/23/03 her with a new 9/22/03	nbers Attached. Total Number of Ap		1
RMEBRAHT 00000126 10679348 40.00 If this document is being filed toget application, the execution date of the second sec	9/19/03 9/19/03 9/23/03 9/22/03 her with a new 9/22/03 le application is: 9/22/03	nbers Attached. Total Number of Ap Pate 7. Total Fee:	plications and	1 \$40.00
RMEBRAHT 00000126 10679348 40.00 If this document is being filed toget application, the execution date of the second sec	9/19/03 9/19/03 9/19/03 9/23/03 9/22/03 9/22/03 Additional Num	obers Attached. Total Number of Ap	plications and ents Involved:	\$40.00
RMEBRAHT 00000126 10679348 40.00 If this document is being filed toget application, the execution date of the second sec	9/19/03 9/19/03 9/19/03 9/23/03 9/22/03 Per with a new 9/22/03 Additional Number Correspondence Concerning this Eugene Mar Bacon & Thomas, PLLC 625 Slaters Lane Fourth Floor	Total Number of Ap Pate 7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41) Enclosed	plications and ents Involved: charged to dep	\$40.00
If this document is being filed toget application, the execution date of the social state of the social st	9/19/03 9/19/03 9/19/03 9/23/03 9/22/03 Per with a new 9/22/03 Additional Number Correspondence Concerning this Eugene Mar Bacon & Thomas, PLLC 625 Slaters Lane Fourth Floor	nbers Attached. Total Number of Appear. 7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41) Enclosed Authorized to be compared.	plications and ents Involved: charged to dep	\$40.00 posit account 02-0200
If this document is being filed toget application, the execution date of the state	9/19/03 9/19/03 9/19/03 9/23/03 9/22/03 Per with a new 9/22/03 Additional Number Correspondence Concerning this Eugene Mar Bacon & Thomas, PLLC 625 Slaters Lane Fourth Floor	nbers Attached. Total Number of Appear. 7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41) Enclosed Authorized to be compared.	plications and ents Involved: charged to dep	\$40.00 posit account 02-0200
If this document is being filed toget application, the execution date of the state	9/19/03 9/19/03 9/19/03 9/23/03 her with a new 9/22/03 he application is: 9/22/03 Additional Num from Correspondence Concerning this Eugene Mar Bacon & Thomas, PLLC 625 Slaters Lane Fourth Floor Alexandria, VA 22314	Total Number of Ap Pate 7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41) ⊠ Enclosed □ Authorized to be of 8. Deposit Account N ATTACH DUPLICATE CO	plications and ents Involved: charged to dep lumber:	\$40.00 Dosit account 02-0200 E IF PAYING BY DEPOSIT

PATENT REEL: 014586 FRAME: 0585

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I (we), LIANG-YING HUANG; CHING-HSIANG CHAN; JIA-CHONG HO; CHI-CHANG LIAO; LUNG-PIN HSIN whose post office address(es) appear(s) below, hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNOR, is(are) the owner of certain new and useful improvements in COLOR FILTER MANUFACTURING METHOD FOR A PLASTIC SUBSTRATE

(hereinafter referred to as the INVENTION) for which an application for United States Letters Patent was

executed on even date herewith

Where Signed

HSINCHU, TAIWAN R.O.C.

Print/Type Name

Signature

☐ filed on:	Serial No.:	.:	
☐ established by PCT Internation designating the United S		filed:	
WHEREAS, whose post office address is hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE		arch Institute ing Rd., Chutung Hsinchu, Taiwan 310, R.O.C. right, title and interest in and to the same in the United States;	
presents do sell, assign and transfer	r unto said Assignee, the entire righ	ot of which is hereby acknowledged, I (we), ASSIGNOR, by these ht, title, and interest in and to said INVENTION and application is Patent granted on any division, continuation, continuation-in-page 1.	art and
maintenance of said application or that may be required to affirm the r without further consideration and a information concerning the INVENT behalf of ASSIGNEE that lawfully m application or patent encompassed	any other patent application(s) in the rights of Assignee in and to said Inval Assignee's expense, to identify an arrow that are within Assignor's possing be required of Assignor in response.	gally may be required in connection with the filing, prosecution a he United States for said Invention, including additional document of the United States for said Invention, including additional documents and techniques to Assignee at Assignee's request documents a session or control, and to provide further assurances and testimosect of the prosecution, maintenance and defense of any patent. Assignor's obligations under this instrument shall extend to tives.	ents ees, ind
referred to above to ASSIGNEE, as the and for the use and behoof of ASSIGNEE.	he Assignee of the entire right, title gnee's legal representatives and suc	ner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any and all Letters Patent e and interest in and to the same, for ASSIGNEE'S sole use and behacessors, to the full end of the term for which such Letters Patent ASSIGNOR had this assignment and sale not been made.	
ASSIGNOR authorizes any me needed to effect its recordal in the		mas, PLLC to insert or complete any information in this document	nt
Assignor Name LIANG-YII	NG HUANG	Address	

☑ Continued on Next Page

Signature

HTTP://MS4.ITRI.ORG.TW/MAIL/920448.NSF/38D46BF5E8F08834852564B500129B2C/509D5449A9522A6448256D9C00293CF8/BODY/M3/920020ASSIGNMENT-US%2520UTILITY-WITN.DOC?OPENELEMENT

REEL: 014586 FRAME: 0586

3F., No.14, Alley 1, Lane 158, Changchun St., Hsinchu City 300, Taiwan (R.O.C.)

Print/Type Name

Signature

ASSIGNMENT

Page:	2 nd of 3
-------	----------------------

Assignor Name CHING-HSIANG CHAN	Address
Where Signed HSINCHU, TAIWAN	No.7, Alley 2, Lane 175, Minjhu Rd., Hsinchu City 300, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Date Sep. 19, 2003	Signature Ching - Kicing Clan
Witness (optional)	Witness (optional)
Print/Type Name	Print/Type Name
Signature	Signature

Assignor Name JIA-CHONG HO	Address
Where Signed HSINCHU, TAIWAN	No.38, Sinyi St., Yingge Township, Taipei County 239, Taiwan (R.O.C.).
Date >10 3 9. 23	Signature for chiny les
Witness (optional)	Witness (optional)
Print/Type Name	Print/Type Name
Signature	Signature

Assignor Name CHI-CHANG LIAO	Address
Where Signed HSINCHU, TAIWAN	No.35, Lane 106, Weiguo St., East District, Tainan City 701, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Date YUDD. 7. YV	Signature Chi-Cleans Line
Witness (optional)	Witness (optional)
Print/Type Name	Print/Type Name
Signature	Signature

Continued on Next Page

B&T-920020ASSIGNMENT%202ND

PATENT PAOLU REEL: 014586 FRAME: 0587

ASSIGNMENT

Page:	<u>3rd of 3</u>
-------	-----------------

Assignor Name	Address
LUNG-PIN HSIN	
Where Signed	No.201, Shihjia N. St., East District, Taichung City 401, Taiwan
HSINCHU, TAIWAN	(R.O.C.)
Date 2003 0 >	Signature Lung -Pin Hzw
Witness (optional)	Witness (optional)
Print/Type Name	Print/Type Name
Signature	Signature
Assignor Name	Address
Where Signed	
Date	Signature
Witness (optional)	Witness (optional)
Print/Type Name	Print/Type Name
Signature	Signature
Assignor Name	Address
Where Signed	
D.,,	
Date	Signature
Witness (optional)	Witness (optional)
Print/Type Name	Print/Type Name
Signature	Signature

☐Continued on Next Page

B&T-920020ASSIGNMENT%20P3

RECORDED: 10/07/2003

PATENT (>1220 **REEL: 014586 FRAME: 0588**